



13	STEP - POLE, SCREW-IN (SEE NOTE 3)	250144	185198	A/R
12	COVER - PARALLEL GROOVE CLAMP		144576	9
11	CLAMP - PARALLEL GROOVE		144568	9
10	COVER - STRAIN CLAMP		144543	12
9	CLAMP - CONDUCTOR STRAIN, FOR CCT180		176313	12
	CLAMP - CONDUCTOR STRAIN, FOR CCT120		144527	
	CLAMP - CONDUCTOR STRAIN, FOR CCT80		144535	
8	INSULATOR - STRAIN ROD		144550	12
7	LINK - SAG, 70kN (PLP PART No.CTSLEW-070-1)		DIRECT PURCHASE	12
6	EYENUT - M20, GALVANISED (SEE NOTE 5)	513951	H38853	6
5	WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED	518081	177986	6
4	WASHER - CONICAL, M20, GALVANISED	518082	H39655	6
3	WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (Ø22mm HOLE)	518081	H39231	12
2	EYEBOLT - M20, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) (SEE NOTE 5)	513653		6
1	POLE - TIMBER (AS REQUIRED)	513988		1

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	DRG No	STOCK CODE	QTY
------	-------------	--------	------------	-----

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. DO NOT SCALE.

CAD DRAWING
DO NOT MANUALLY AMEND
A M E N D M E N T S
DWN: PATRICIA RIOS
CHKD: PHILLIP JONES
DATE: 30/10/2019
M20 WASHER ADDED. NOTES & MATERIAL LIST AMENDED.
APPD by: GLENN FORD

NETWORK STANDARD
Ausgrid
145 NEWCASTLE RD WALLSEND,
NSW 2287

SCALE	1:25
DESIGNED	PHIL JONES
DRAWN	PATRICIA RIOS
CHECKED	PHIL JONES
APPROVED	STEPHEN CONNOR
DATE	05/12/06
PROJECT NUMBER	STD
PROJTRAK NUMBER	-

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 11kV VERTICAL 4 WAY TERMINATION CONSTRUCTION 2-142 CCT			
SIZE	DRAWING No	SHEET	AMD
A3	175878	01	2